
PORT SSY DIR DP VESSEL NAME CUSTOMS FLAG TERMINAL ETA ETD
VOYAGE
NUMBER

ESAGP MSW S 642954 AS CARELIA PORTUGAL 2911NTMADT Wed, 26-Mar  20:00 Thu, 27-Mar  02:00 Tue, 25-Mar 16:00
ESAGP MSW S 642956 AS CLAUDIA LIBERIA 2911NTMADT Sat, 05-Apr  02:00 Sat, 05-Apr  08:00 Fri, 04-Apr 10:00
ESAGP MSW S 642958 GEMLIK EXPRESS MALTA 2911NTMADT Wed, 09-Apr  16:30 Thu, 10-Apr  03:00 Tue, 08-Apr 16:00
ESAGP MSW S 642960 GREEN PARK LIBERIA 2911NTMADT Thu, 17-Apr  19:30 Fri, 18-Apr  05:30 Wed, 16-Apr 16:00
ESAGP MSW S 642962 LEONIDAS Z MARSHALL ISLANDS (US) 2911NTMADT Thu, 24-Apr  03:30 Thu, 24-Apr  13:30 Tue, 22-Apr 16:00
ESAGP MSW S 642966 IZMIT EXPRESS MALTA 2911NTMADT Wed, 30-Apr  07:30 Wed, 30-Apr  17:30 Mon, 28-Apr 16:00
ESAGP MSW S 642964 MERSIN EXPRESS MALTA 2911NTMADT Fri, 09-May  08:00 Fri, 09-May  14:00 Wed, 07-May 16:00

Definition

SSY Service code

DIR Direction (Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, Westbound)

DP Voyage number

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is required

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is not required

Color code (according to last file received)

ETA Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours
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